MNINAKAZ A1

NMPOKHPYZ=H 2436/12.10.2016

‘Evag (1) IATPOZ NMAGOAOIOZ - ATTIKH

OvopaoTik6g KatdAoyog Twv utropn@iwyv Tou TAnpouv Tig TpoiTroféoeig
KATd aA@apnTiKn o€Ipd:

NO

1 2436
2 2436
3 2436
4 2436
5 2436

# AP.MPQT.

AIA

270
267
268
269
271

HMEPOMHNIA

24.11.2016
24.11.2016
24.11.2016
24.11.2016
24.11.2016

ONOMATENQNYMO
OANAZOYANAZ XPHZTOZ
KAKKABAZ OEOAQPOZ
KAPAKATZANH >OYATANA
KPOYMIMXOATZ MMNETINA
MOYAIKAKOZX MANATQTHX



